
All prices are subject to 7% VAT and  5% service charge
  Kindly consult your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

(C) Contains Celery & Celeriac, (D) Contains Dairy, (E) Contains Eggs, (F) Contains Fish, (G) Contains Gluten, (M) Contains Milk, (N) Contains Nuts, (S) Contains Seeds,
(SB) Contains Soy Beans, (SF) Contains Seafood,

S I L I C A  F O O D  M E N U  

CLASSIC EGGS EN COCOTTE “FLORENTINE” (G, E, D)

STEAK AND EGGS (D, S, N, G, E) 

8.00 JD

14.00 JD

Spinach, Hollandaise, Parmesan, Grilled Sourdough. 

Avocado, Tomato, Feta, Mixed Green, Toasted Seeds, Grilled Sourdough, Grilled Black Angus Steak, Hollandaise Sauce. 

BREAKFAST (7:00 AM - 12 PM)

EGGS SHAKSHUKA (G, D, N, E, S) 8.00 JD
Tomato, Pesto, Feta, Onion, Grilled Sourdough, Avocado. 

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST (E, G, D) 7.50 JD
Cinnamon, and Honey Cream. 

6.00 JD
Yogurt, Honey.
STRAWBERRY AND BANANA GRANOLA (N, S, D)  

AMERICAN PANCAKES (D, N, S, G, E) 7.00 JD
Banana, Vanilla Cream, Honey, Nutella, Granola, Pistachio 

AVOCADO TOAST  (D, S, N, G) 9.00 JD
Grilled Sourdough, Avocado, Tomato, Feta, Mixed Green Salad, Toasted Seeds.
Choice of Sourdough or Butter Brioche.

11.00 JDAdd Egg any style Poached, Fried, Scrambled, Omelet 

6.00 JD
Poached, Fried, Scrambled or Omelet served with Hash Brown, Cherry Tomato, Mushroom, Buttered Toasted Bread 
JUST EGGS 

BREAKFAST WAFFLE (D, N, S, G, E) 8.00 JD
Berry Compote, Vanilla Ice Cream, Caramelized Pecans  

AVOCADO CROST (G, D, E) 9.00 JD
Toasted Butter Croissant, Poached Egg, Hollandaise, Rocca Salad, Parmesan 

Add Smoked Salmon 5.00 JD



All prices are subject to 7% VAT and  5% service charge
  Kindly consult your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

(C) Contains Celery & Celeriac, (D) Contains Dairy, (E) Contains Eggs, (F) Contains Fish, (G) Contains Gluten, (M) Contains Milk, (N) Contains Nuts, (S) Contains Seeds,
(SB) Contains Soy Beans, (SF) Contains Seafood,

ALL DAY MENU

CAPRESE SALAD   (D, G) 15.00 JD
Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomato, Pesto, Rocca, Avocado, Pine Seed.                                         

STEAK ROCCA SALAD (D)    12.00 JD
Red Onion, Mushroom, Italian Dressing, Rocca, Parmesan.

CAESAR SALAD (D, G, F) 8.00 JD
Parmesan, Toasted Croutons 
Add Chicken 2.50 JD 
Add Shrimp 4.00 JD 

SILICA SALAD (D, S, N) 

9.00 JD

Feta Whip, Roasted Beetroot, Cucumber, Orange, Pistachio, Lemon, Olive Oil 

ASIAN FLAVOR CHICKEN WINGS (S, D, N) 
7.00 JD

BBQ Soya Marination, Sesame Seed, Spring Onion, Ranch Dip.

BLACK ANGUS BEEF BURGER (D, N, S, G, E) 
Lettuce, American Cheese, Tomato, Pickles, Special Sauce, French Fries. 

SINGLE PATTY 100G                    

DOUBLE PATTY 200G                                                                                              

7.75 JD 

10.75 JD 

OPEN FACE STEAK SANDWICH (D, G) 13.00 JD

Caramelized Onion, Blue Cheese Sauce, Beef Steak, Rocca, Dried Apricot, Red Onion, Fresh Mushroom, French Fries.

FISH & CHIPS (SF, G, E) 12.00 JD

Battered Crispy Seabass, Tartar Sauce, Lemon, French Fries.

CHICKEN FILLET, SPINACH & SUNDRIED TOMATO (D) 

PENNE ALL’ ARRABBIATA (G, D) 

13.00 JD

9.00 JD

Chicken Fillet, Spinach, Sundried Tomato, Cream, Parmesan, Potato Puree, Green Beans.

Tomato, Chili, Basil, Parmesan.

RIGATONI FOUR CHEESE (G, D) 10.00 JD

Italian Four Cheese, Panko, Parsley, Lemon Crumb.

SILICA CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH (G, E, D)
9.75 JD

Wholewheat Toast, Chicken, Egg, Beef Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Grain Mustard, Cheese, French Fries.

CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS (D, G, E)
 8.50 JD

Cucumber, Honey Mustard Sauce.

ROASTED SALMON FIlLLET (SF) 
Citrus Broasted Salmon, Roasted New Potato, Arugula Salad

15.13 JD



All prices are subject to 7% VAT and  5% service charge
  Kindly consult your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

(C) Contains Celery & Celeriac, (D) Contains Dairy, (E) Contains Eggs, (F) Contains Fish, (G) Contains Gluten, (M) Contains Milk, (N) Contains Nuts, (S) Contains Seeds,
(SB) Contains Soy Beans, (SF) Contains Seafood,

DESSERT

CHOCOLATE FONDANT (D, G, E﻿)

PINEAPPLE & ALMOND (D, G, E) 

6.00 JD

6.00 JD

Ice Cream.

Crumble Pie, Ice Cream. 

CHOCOLATE & BANANA BREAD (D, E, G) 3.00 JD

JUMBO CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE (G, D, E)                                                                                                2.00 JD

SOURDOUGH LOAF (G)                                                                                                                                     

BUTTER BRIOCHE (G, D) 

3.60 JD

4.45 JD

BAKERY AND BREADS TO GO 

WHOLE GRAIN LOAF (G) 4.45 JD

BURGER BUNS 6 pack (G, D) 3.60 JD

CHOCOLATE AND BANANA BREAD (G, D) 8.90 JD

JUMBO CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE (G, D)      1.80 JD

SPECIAL OFFER

FRESH CROISSANTS AT SILICA 
 

EVERY WEEKEND
7:00AM-12:00PM

 
PRICE: JD1.5 (CHEESE, ZAATAR & PLAIN)

 
 



The Hole in One -  8 JD
Rum, Bai leys,  Vanil la  Ice Cream, Milk

S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

B E V E R A G E  M E N U

The Tee Off  -  8 JD
Gin,  Elderf lower,  Cucumber,  Lemon Juice,  Tonic

The Birdie -  8 JD
Tequila,  Aperol ,  bitters,  Strawberry Syrup,  Lemon juice

Spiced Mango Margarita -  8 JD
Tequila,  Tr iple Sec,  Fresh Mango,  Lemon juice,  Chi l i

Frozen Rosemary Aperol  Spritz -  9JD
Aperol ,  Sparkl ing wine,  Soda,  Rosemary

I C E D  C A F F E I N A T E D
D R I N K S

Pistachio Affogato -  5 JD                                
Espresso,  Vanil la  Ice Cream, Pistachio
Sil ica Frappuccino -  5 JD
Espresso,  Vanil la  Ice Cream,
Chocolate Milk (Add whipped cream
1.5JD)
Mocha coconut -  5 JD
Espresso,  Chocolate sauce,  Coconut
syrup,  Milk

Homemade Iced Tea -  4 JD
Peach,  Lemon

C H I L L E R S                               6  J D

Coconut Mango                                   
Fresh Mango,  Fresh Strawberry,  Coconut

Pineapple Basil
Fresh pineapple,  Basi l ,  Lemon Juice

Seasonal  Mojito 
(Fresh Fruit  of  choice,  Fresh Lemon,  Mint,  Sugar
syrup,  Soda)

P I T C H E R 3 6  J D

Signature Sangria                                    
Rose Wine,  Vodka,  Tr iple Sec,  Fresh
Watermelon juice,  Lemon juice,  Agave

Bloody Mary
Finlandia Vodka,  Tomato Juice,  Lemon
Juice,  Celery Salt ,  Horseradish

Aperol  Spritz
Aperol ,  Prosecco,  Orange,  Soda



H O P S

W H I T E

R O S E

R E D

Local  Beer

Amstel  (Draught)              5.5 JD -  6.5 JD

Amstel  (Can) -  6 JD

Imported Beer

Corona,  Peroni  -  8.25 JD

Lamberti  Merlot  

Jordan River Cabernet
Sauvignon Reserve

Danzante Chianti

Lamberti  Pinot Grigio

Jordan River
Chardonnay Reserve

Danzante Pinot Grigio

Lamberti  Rose

Jordan River Rose

Minuty Prestige,  France

Whispering Angel,
France                                         

S H O O T E R S

B U B B L E S   

8  J D

Jager Bomb, DouDou,  Kamikaze                       

By Glass:

Lamberti  Prosecco 

By Bottle:

Lamberti  Prosecco Ex Dry 75cl    45 JD

J.P.  Chenet Ice Edition                 40JD

J.P.  Chenet Ice Edition Rose       45JD

Moet & Chandon Brut 75cl             90 JD

Moet & Chandon Rose 75cl          110 JD

Moet & Chandon Ice Brut 75cl     110 JD

Moet & Chandon Ice Rose 75cl    110 JD

HALF PINT -  ONE PINT

GLASS BOTTLE

7.5 JD

6 JD

7.5 JD

6 JD

7 JD

6 JD

38 JD

27 JD

50 JD

38 JD

28 JD

50 JD

65 JD

35 JD

27 JD

40 JD

9  J D

M I L K  S H A K E S

Vanil la,  Chocolate,  Strawberry 

6  J DH E A L T H Y  J U I C E

The Detox                                   
Beetroot,  Carrot,  Apple,  ginger,  Lemon,
Water

Green Fields 
Spinach,  Pineapple,  Cherry,  Orange Juice,
Banana 

6  J D



W H I S K E Y
GLASS BOTTLE

8 JD

8 JD

10 JD

7.5 JD

110 JD

110 JD

120 JD

90 JD

170 JD

Single Malt

Glenfiddich 12 years

Glenlivet 12 years

Glenmorangie 10 years

Blend Scotch

Chivas Regal  12 years,
Black Label

Premium Scotch

Chivas Regal  18 years,
JW. Gold Label

Irish

Jameson

American

Jack Daniels,  Jim Beam

Cognac

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

6 JD

6 JD

85 JD

72 JD

8 JD

11 JD

110 JD

180 JD

285 JD

Jose Cuervo Si lver

Jose Cuervo Gold

Patron Si lver

Patron Reposado

Patron XO CAFÉ                                                                     

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Anejo                                                                                                                                                

Don Julio Reposado

Herradura Plata

Herradura Anejo

Herradura Ultra Anejo

Herradura Legend Anejo                  

T E Q U I L A
GLASS BOTTLE

6.25 JD

11 JD

12 JD

12 JD

70 JD

125 JD

125 JD

125 JD

8 JD

12 JD

110 JD

125 JD

R U M

Captain Morgan
(Dark,  Spice Gold) 

Negrita Signature
(White,  Dark,  Spiced)

GLASS BOTTLE

6.25 JD

5.75 JD

68 JD

65 JD

G I N

Gordon’s,  Bombay
Sapphire

Gordon’s Pink

Gunpowder Ir ish
Gin,  Hendrick’s  

GLASS BOTTLE

6.25 JD

8.25 JD

8.25 JD

70 JD

80 JD

110 JD

V O D K A

GLASS BOTTLE 75CLRegular Vodka

Russian Standard Original

Deluxe  Vodka

Russian Standard
Platinum, Ketel  One

Premium Vodka

Beluga,  Grey Goose,
Belvedere,Legend of
Kremlin Original                  

6.25 JD

7 JD

9 JD

70 JD

80 JD

120 JD

7 JD 80 JD

7 JD 100 JD

12 JD 125 JD

12 JD 125 JD

14 JD 140 JD

220 JD



A P R I T I V E S

Campari,  Aperol,  Pimm’s Martini  
(Bianco,  Rosso,  Rossato,  Fiero,  Extra Dry

6 . 2 5 J D /  G L A S S

Skinos Mastiha

Malibu

Jägermeister

Arak Haddad

Arak Brun

Bailey’s
Fernet Branca,
Sambuca
(Black,White)
Limoncello
Amaretto

Grand Marnier

L I Q U O R S

GLASS BOTTLE

6.5 JD

 6.5 JD

 7JD

6.5 JD

90 JD

68 JD

75 JD

80 JD

6.5 JD

6.5 JD

W A T E R

Mineral  water Small
Mineral  water Large
San Pellegrino Small ,  Perrier  Small

2.25 JD
3.5 JD
3.5 JD

F R E S H  J U I C E S

N A T U R A L  J U I C E S

Orange,  Lemon 

Mango,  Strawberry 

Pineapple,  Orange,  Apple,  Tomato,
Cranberry 

S O F T  D R I N K S

Pepsi,  Diet  Pepsi  ,7Up,  7Up Diet,  Mirinda -  3.25 JD         

Bitter  Lemon, Soda,  Tonic,  Grenadine 
Ginger Ale,  Pink Lemonade,  Cranberry-  3.5 JD                

Red Bull ,  Red Bull  Sugar Free -  4.75 JD                             

A L L  P R I C E S  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  7 %  V A T  A N D  5 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E

H O T  D R I N K S

Coffee Selection

Espresso (Single) 3 JD -  (Double) -  4 JD 

Coffee Latte,  Cappuccino,  Americano -  4 JD

Turkish Coffee (Single) 3 JD -  (Double) -  4 JD 

Tea Selection

English Breakfast,  Earl  Grey Green Tea,
Green Tea,  Chamomile -  3 JD

Matcha -  4.45 JD

5  J D

3  J D


